Bolsa No.

co O N b

Ticket
149900
149899
151383
151375
151786
149733
149829
160400
160384
160151
160198
160192
160331
161377
161919
161917
161495
161816
149712
157051
157130
156695
156898
152621
152428
156696

Factura
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT

NO.
19001642
19001641
19001697
19001690
19001709
19001631
19001635
19002004
19002010
19001997
19001996
19002001
19002008
19002041
19002070
19002069
19002056
19002058
19001630
19001889
19001888
19001883
19001884
19001739
19001731
19001875

Documento
1310-19394346
1310-19394361
1310-19396170

1310-1934055
1310-19397101
1310-19394103
1310-19394221
1310-19461056
1310-19461351
1310-19460942
1310-19460662
1310-19461082
1310-19461211
1310-19462891
1310-19463716
1310-19463332
1310-19463020
1310-19463414
1310-19393926
1310-19426163
1310-19426362
1310-19425695
1310-19425640
1310-19398124
1310-19398023
1310-19425286

Cliente
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.



